Gulfstat  Tournament Results; FPU Women's Fall Invitational

Keene,

72 72

FPU Women's Fall I nvitational
Keene C.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/22 - 09/23, 2019

NH

Daily L ow Round

1 Franklin Pierce Univ.

2 Assumption College

3 Southern New Hampshire
4 LeMoyne College

5 St. Rose, College of

6 Adelphi University

7 Dominican College-NY

318
320
359
345
393
426

320
325
335
358
369
386

638
645
694
703
762
812

+62
+69
+118
+127
+186
+236

2
3
4
T5
T5
7
8
T9
T9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

T18
T18

1 Catherine French
Jinnapat Rittawee
Zoey Y amamoto
Christine Cutting
Hannah May
Paulette Romero
Taylor Hartley
Gabby Thomas
Amanda Barone
Morgan Mitchell
Tess Scaman
Lauren Kase

Rosa Jones

Bianc Cruz-Hernandez
Samantha Leary
Skylar Wolfe

Alia Godek

Anna Casagrande

Klemme Kaylie
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Assmption
Fr. Pierce
Fr. Pierce
Assmption
SNHU
AlC

Fr. Pierce
SNHU
Post Univ.
SNHU
Post Univ.
Le Moyne
Fr. Pierce
Le Moyne
Assmption
Assmption
Fr. Pierce
SNHU
Saint Rose

75
73
75
77
79
80
80
81
79
84
85
79
83

74
80
79
80
78
78
79
79
81
77
77
84
81
84
82
84
85
88

149
153
154
157
157
158
159
160
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
169

+5

+9
+10
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+20
+21
+22
+23
+25
+25
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T18
21
22
23
24
25

T 26

T 26

T 26
29

T30

T30

T30

T30

T30

T35

T35

T35

T35

T 39

T 39
41
42
43

45
46

Micaela Leandro
Mia Rapoza
Christine Songcuan
Rocio Bausa
Emily McKenna
Callie Jones
Madison Myers
Makyla Lewellen
Marissa Isabella
Taylor Kelly
Jayla Masci
Micayla Moldenke
Sidney Holmes
Sydney Caron
Werle Jenna
Marissa DeMarco
Meghan Mckeen
Mikaela Riley
Nicole Schwartz
Carly Romano
Elizabeth Crandal
Kelsey Tuan
MariellaY anitelli
Clare Alaimo
Rachel Bruno
Sabrina Nyitray
Bridget Geyer

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

Fr. Pierce
Assmption
Fr. Pierce
AlC

Adelphi
Saint Rose
Fr. Pierce
SNHU

Saint Rose
Fr. Pierce
Adelphi

Le Moyne
Saint Rose
Fr. Pierce
Saint Rose
DominicaNY
Le Moyne
Le Moyne
Adelphi
Assmption
Fr. Pierce
Post Univ.
DominicaNY
DominicaNY
SNHU
Adelphi
DominicaNY

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

353.14 344.14 348.64

0 0
0 0
7 14

84
87

89
96
87
88
86
87
91
93
96
93
95
90
99
95
96
98
101
101
98
105
105
100
106
117

88
86
85
80
90
90
92
91
90
89
86
89
87
92
88
92
91
89
89
89
97
92
99
108
111
107
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172
173
174
176
177
178
178
178
181
182
182
182
182
182
187
187
187
187
190
190
195
197
204
208
217
224

+28
+29
+30
+32
+33
+34
+34
+34
+37
+38
+38
+38
+38
+38
+43
+43
+43
+43
+46
+46
+51
+53
+60
+64
+73
+80
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 88.87 86.76 87.82
Rounds Below Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 46 45 91
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